
Sun 17 Jul Mon 18 Jul Tue 19 Jul Wed 20 Jul Thu 21 Jul Fri 22 Jul Sat 23 Jul

KS1 Term 3 begins

Individual music lessons begin

Reception E & P to Roeland St 

Fire Station 09:15 - 12:00

KS2 Term 3 begins

Individual music lessons begin

KS2 extra murals begin Year 3A parents meet Shante 

Phillips 14:30 (TMy,SPh)

Curriculum coverage letter to 

Parents

HS Term 3 begins

Individual music lessons begin

Year 10 Business Studies 

outing to PenBev 08:15 - 

11:30 (PM)                                       

HS extra murals begin

Year 10 Drama outing to 

Baxter Theatre 19:30 - 21:00 

(The Inconvenience of Wings)

KS3 Maths Club 15:00 - 16:00 

Year 8 History to Klaassens Rd 

09:00 - 10:30 (DH)

Year 10 Art trip 09:00 - 12:30 

(LS)

Other
Sun 24 Jul Mon 25 Jul Tue 26 Jul Wed 27 Jul Thu 28 Jul Fri 29 Jul Sat 30 Jul

KS1 Extra murals begin Year 1 Kids Clay activity (in  

classrooms) Year 1M 10:15 - 

11:15 & Year 1A 11:30 - 12:30

KS2 Year 3 A & D  Magic 

classroom 08:30 - 11:00 

(BdR,SPh)

Year 6 Slave Lodge Outing 

08:30 - 12:00 (LSw,PG)

HS Year 7 - 9 Parent-Teacher 

Meeting 18:00 - 20:00 (PJ,LS)

Year 11 return & start of 

Leadership programme 

House Meetings: Winter 

Sport (EM) 

KS3 Maths Club 15:00 - 16:00 

Parent-Teacher meeting Years 

10,12,13 (KB) 18:00 - 20:00  

Year 11 Leadership 

programme

Year 10 IGCSE monologue 

filming 15:00 - 18:00 

Dungeon

Year 11 Community Service 

Foodbank & Maitland Cottage 

(PM,KB)

Other BTF meeting 18:00
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Sun 31 Jul Mon 01 Aug Tue 02 Aug Wed 03 Aug Thu 04 Aug Fri 05 Aug Sat 06 Aug

KS1 MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS Proudly Primary Conference Proudly Primary Conference

KS2 MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS Proudly Primary Conference Proudly Primary Conference

HS Year 11 Community service 

Foodbank & Maitland Cottage 

(PM,KB)

Year 11 Leadership (PM, KB) 

Year 9 D&T outing to World 

of Birds Hout bay (LS)

Year 11 Camp: Departs 10:00 

from school (PM,GH,IT)

MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS

Computer Olympiad 15:00 - 

16:00 (GH)

Year 11 Camp (PM,GH,IT)

Year 12 Bake Sale Fundraiser

Peer Support Women's Day 

Special (SP) 14:00 - 15:30 in 

Dungeon

Year 11 Camp returns 14:00 

(PM,GH,IT)

Other PLC meeting 18:00 - 19:30 MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS
Sun 07 Aug Mon 08 Aug Tue 09 Aug Wed 10 Aug Thu 11 Aug Fri 12 Aug Sat 13 Aug

KS1

KS2 Conquesta Numeracy 

Olympiad (TMy)

Conquesta Literacy Olympiad 

(TMy)

Readathon starts (TMy)

HS House meetings: Winter 

Sport (EM) & Public Speaking 

(JL)

KS3 Maths Club 15:00 - 16:00

Cambridge results released

AS interviews (KB,DH,SP)

SLF agenda item collection (in 

registration)

Peer Support Training (SP) 

14:00 - 15:30             

AS classes begin

SLF agenda items to Head 

Prefects
Other PTA meeting 18:00 - 19:30 at 

WH

In Touch Parent Evening at 

WH

"Anxiety in Children" 18:30 - 

20:00 (RG,HT,PH,SP)

WOMEN'S DAYSCHOOL HOLIDAY
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Sun 14 Aug Mon 15 Aug Tue 16 Aug Wed 17 Aug Thu 18 Aug Fri 19 Aug Sat 20 Aug

KS1 Beginners music concert 

18:00 - 19:00 (JC)

Struben House Group photo 

day 08:00 - 13:30 (EM) 

Year 1 Mad Hatters Tea Party 

10:30 - 11:30 (JM,CAE)

KS2 Woodland Heights Group 

photo day  08:00 - 14:50 (EM) 

Beginners' music concert 

18:00 - 19:00 (JC)

Year 7 2017 Parent 

Information Meeting (PJ) 

18:00 - 19:00

HS Year 11 & 12 Biology 

excursion 09:00 - 12:30 (RG)

Woodland Heights Group 

photo day  08:00 - 14:50 (EM) 

Year 13 Biology trip to ICGEB 

Cancer Genomics 10:00 - 

12:00 (TM)

SLF meeting 12:30 - 13:30 

(RG,KK)

KS3 Maths Club 15:00 - 16:00

I/H Winter Sports Day

Military Base 

08:00 - 14:30 (RK,DG,EM)   No 

HS extra murals

HS assembly: Draco House

SLF minutes distributed to 

class reps

Peer Support Training (SP) 

14:00 - 15:30

Sports 

& Extra 

Murals

Major Production 2017 

Auditions (CK) 14:00 - 15:00

Other PTA coffee morning 08:00
Sun 21 Aug Mon 22 Aug Tue 23 Aug Wed 24 Aug Thu 25 Aug Fri 26 Aug Sat 27 Aug

KS1 Book Week: Annual Book Sale 

and Hooked on Books

Book Week: Annual Book Sale 

(Library)

Book Week Book Week: Youth Theatre 

performing The BFG (Roald 

Dahl)

Book Week: Book character 

dress up day

KS2 Book Week: Annual Book Sale

 [Library]

Youth Theatre performing: 

The BFG (Roald Dahl) - 

Dungeon

Book Week: Annual Book Sale 

(Library)

Book Week Book Week: Hooked on Books Book Week: Book character 

dress up day

Readathon ends (TMy)

HS SLF report back to classes (in 

registration)

I/H Public Speaking (JL) 13:00- 

15:00 

KS3 Maths Club 15:00 - 16:00

Year 12 Civvies Day 

Fundraiser

HS assembly: Orion

Peer Support Training (SP) 

14:00 - 15:30
Sports 

& Extra 

Murals

Major Production 2017 FINAL 

Auditions (CK) 14:00 - 15:30

Other
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Sun 28 Aug Mon 29 Aug Tue 30 Aug Wed 31 Aug Thu 01 Sep Fri 02 Sep Sat 03 Sep

KS1 Year 2 to Giraffe House 08:30 - 

13:30 (KL,LK)
KS2 ESKOM science expo starts @ 

UCT: setting up 15:00 - 18:00 

(EM, TMy)

ESKOM science expo at UCT: 

interviews 11:30 (EM, TMy)

ESKOM science expo at UCT: 

public viewing & prize giving 

(EM, TMy)

No KS2 Extra murals             

I/H Winter Sports Day (RK,SS) 

08:30 - 12:30 TBC
HS ESKOM science expo starts @ 

UCT: setting up 15:00 - 18:00 

(EM)

ESKOM science expo at UCT: 

interviews 11:30 (EM)

ESKOM science expo at UCT: 

public viewing & prize giving 

(EM)

AS/A level Trial exams begin

KS3 Maths Club 15:00 - 16:00

IGCSE/Year 9 Info Meeting 

18:30 (KB,SP)

AS/A level Trial exams

HS assembly: Titan

Peer Support Training (SP) 

14:00 - 15:30

AS/A level Trial exams

Sports 

& Extra 

Murals

Major Production CAST and 

CREW script read through 

14:00 - 15:30
Other New Uniform Info Evening for 

all parents @ WH 18:00 - 

18:45 (RG)
Sun 04 Sep Mon 05 Sep Tue 06 Sep Wed 07 Sep Thu 08 Sep Fri 09 Sep Sat 10 Sep

KS1 Music lessons end

KS2 Year 5 outing to Kirstenbosch 

Gardens 09:00 - 13:00 (SN, 

RT)

Music lessons end

Winter sports end
HS AS/A level Trial exams AS/A level Trial exams KS3 Maths Club 15:00 - 16:00

AS/A level Trial exams

Year 7 & 8 Afrikaans & French 

outing Franschoek 09:00 - 

14:00 (CW,NT)  

Year 7 & 8 Spanish outing 

CBD 09:00 - 14:00 (IT,?)

AS/A level Trial exams

Music lessons end

Winter sports end

AS/A level Trial exams

Sports 

& Extra 

Murals

Major Production rehearsal 

14:00 - 16:00

Other Music Soiree 18:00 - 19:30 

(JC)

In Touch Parent Evening 

18:30 - 20:00 (RG,HT,PH,SP)
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Sun 11 Sep Mon 12 Sep Tue 13 Sep Wed 14 Sep Thu 15 Sep Fri 16 Sep Sat 17 Sep

KS1 Extra murals end

KS2 Roald Dahl's 100th Birthday 

celebration - library (JvT)

Year 4D & 4M outing to the 

Dorp museum in Stellenbosch 

08:00 - 12:00 (GD,SM)

A level Music 

Recordings

HS Year 9 Tour (CD,DG) 

AS/A level Trial exams

Year 9 Tour (CD,DG) 

AS/A level Trial exams end

Year 9 Tour (CD,DG) MFL Mock Speaking Exams

Year 9 Tour (CD,DG)

MFL Mock Speaking Exams

Year 9 Tour ends (CD,DG)

Year 8 Market Day 08:00 - 

12:30 (KK)
Sports 

& Extra 

Murals

KS2 Summer sport trials TBC

HS Summer sport trials TBC

KS2 Summer sport trials TBC

HS Summer sport trials TBC

KS2 Summer sport trials TBC

HS Summer sport trials TBC

KS2 Summer sport trials TBC

HS Summer sport trials TBC

KS2 & HS Extra murals end

Other Eid al Adha
Sun 18 Sep Mon 19 Sep Tue 20 Sep Wed 21 Sep Thu 22 Sep Fri 23 Sep Sat 24 Sep

KS1 Parent Teacher Meetings 

14:30 - 17:00

Parent Teacher Meetings 

14:30 - 17:00

Term 3 ends

KS2 Parent Teacher Meetings 

14:30 - 18:30

Parent Teacher Meetings 

14:30 - 17:00

Term 3 ends

HS Year 7 Integrated Lunch in 

Marquee 10:30 - 15:30 (KK)

HS - Valedictory Service 11:00 

- 12:00 at St Johns (PM) 

eReports released

Senior Prize giving at Struben 

House (KB) 19:00 - 20:30

Valedictory Service 11:00 - 

12:00 at St Johns (PM) 

eReports released 

Term 3 ends
Sports 

& Extra 

Murals

No sport/extra murals KS2 & 

HS

No sport/extra murals KS2 & 

HS

No sport/extra murals KS2 & 

HS

No sport/extra murals KS2 & 

HS

Other
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